
 

Trading Name Food Trucks 

 Reg No: 1964/002063/07 Vat No: 4560266209 

Physical Address 
17  Eastern Service Road, Tripark Block C, Eastgate Extension 8, Sandton, 

Johannesburg 

Postal Address PO Box 230, Bergvlei,2012 

Website  www.ft-online.co.za 

Online Orders www.ft-online.co.za 

Contact Number 011 804 3663 

Fax Number N/A 

Operating Hours Monday to Friday 08h00 to 17h00 

 

Branch Team 

General Manager Robin Sneddon robin.sneddon@ft-online.co.za 

Financial Manager Alex Panicco alex.panicco@ft-online.co.za 

Sales Manager Ryan Perry ryan.perry@ft-online.co.za 

Operations Manager Peter Zwane peter.zwane@ft-online.co.za 

Procurement Manager Jonathan Mtika jonathan.mtika@ft-online.co.za 

Private Label Consultant Nicholas Nkuta nicholas.nkuta@ft-online.co.za 

 

Sales & Telesales Contact Information 

To speak with a Sales Representative or Tele Sales Assistant please contact 011 804 3663. 

 

Weekly Distribution Schedule : Food Trucks 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday 

Johannesburg Johannesburg Johannesburg Johannesburg Johannesburg 

Pretoria Pretoria Pretoria Pretoria Pretoria 

 Rustenburg Brits Vaal Rustenburg 

  Hartebeespoort   

 

http://www.ft-online.co.za/
http://www.ft-online.co.za/

